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American Forest Management 906-369-4775 Lucas.Vold@afmforest.com
Lucas Vold americanforestmanagement.com
Besse Forest Products Group 906-428-3113 logprocurement@bessegroup.com

Gary H. Bucklin 906-789-6196 gbucklin1@gmail.com
906-235-8189

Shawn D. Cannon
Cannon Forestry Resources, LLC

906-241-3141 shwcannon@hotmail.com
www.cannonforestry.com

Matthew L. Carothers 715-401-1167 mlc@bessegroup.com
Superior Woodlands Company 715-420-1868 www.bessegroup.com
Chris Fink 906-892-8665 chris.fink@huber.com
Huber Resources Corp. 906-202-5111 www.huberresources.com
Douglas K. Curry 906-474-6795 curryd@chartermi.net

906-241-7738
Dean Francis, Todd Green 906-786-3488 dean@michiganforesters.com
Upper Michigan Land Management and 
Wildlife Services Inc.
Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc. 906-353-8584 rexx@greentimberforestry.com
Rexx A. Janowiak 906-281-6458 greentimberforestry.com
Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc. 906-353-8584 justin@greentimberforestry.com
Justin M. Miller 906-281-4832 greentimberforestry.com
Green Timber Consulting Foresters, Inc. 906-353-8584 mike@greentimberforestry.com
Karl Ploeckelman 906-201-1352 greentimberforestry.com
James H. Hammill 906-875-6487 JimHammill@hughes.net
Iron Range Consulting 906-250-6758 www.ironrangeconsulting.com
Cory Howes 906-236-4605 coryhowes@gmail.com
Two-Hearted Timber LLC. twoheartedtimberllc.com
Lee W. Jackson 906-250-5938 timberjack1@icloud.com

South Shore Land Management, LLC
Bryce Jauquet
J. Carey Logging

906-221-7318 bryce@careylogging.com
www.careylogging.com

J.M. Longyear LLC (906) 201-5333 www.jml-forestry.com

Mike Lane 906-364-0725 mmlane1@charter.net
ML Forestry
John S. Penegor 906-428-4735 forester@chartermi.net
Penegor Forestry Services 906-235-0063
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Gogebic and Ontonagon Foresters

906-235-0369        michiganforesters.com

https://www.huberresources.com/
http://twoheartedtimberllc.com/
http://www.jml-forestry.com/


David Pogoreski 906-275-9096 superiorforestrylandmgt@gmail.com
Superior Forestry and Land Management LLC. www.superiorforestrylandmanagement.com
Terry L. Read 906-265-5170 UPFR@hotmail.com
UP Forest Resources
Dennis P. Renken 906-280-3741 renkenconsulting@chartermi.net
Renken Consulting Inc. 906-786-5270
William Reynolds 715-479-7906 reycoforestry@gmail.com
Reyco Forest Management LLC 715-891-2778
Rod R. Ritter 906-396-5793 rjritter@charter.net
Woodland Services
Byron R. Sailor 906-353-6980 landlkr@up.net
Landlooker Forestry 906-201-2764
Mark  Salo 906-281-5661 salocontracting@yahoo.com
Salo Contracting Inc.
Dave Silvieus
Silvieus Forestry

906-428-4804 silvforestry@gmail.com
www.dmsilv80.wix.com/silvieus-forestry

Joe Vairus 906-370-3906 fultonforestry@gmail.com
Fulton Forestry
Brock VanOss    906-367-0777 brock@vanossforestry.com
VanOss Forestry vanossforestry.com
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